© 2023, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-4-00132, Revision 1,  2.9.2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
396
Fusion Splicing
Cl
ea
ve

• MDF/IDF splices and terminations
• Rural fiber deployments and restorations
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CT16 Fiber Cleaver includes: FDB-06 scrap collector, AD-16B fiber adapter,
HEX-01 hex wrench (1.5 mm), M-CT16-E instruction manual, CC-46 carrying case S018330
FDB-06 Scrap Collector S018329
CB-09 Replacement Cleaver Blade S018335
ARM-CT16-01 Replacement Fiber Clamp Pads S018373
AD-16A Fiber Adapter (up to 900 µm coating) S018328
AD-16B Fiber Adapter (up to 3.0 mm jacket) S018331
CC-46 Carrying Case S018374
© 2023, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-4-00132, Revision 1,  2.9.2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
397
Fusion Splicing
Cl
ea
ve
rs
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
CT16 Fiber Cleaver includes: FDB-06 scrap collector, AD-16B fiber adapter,
HEX-01 hex wrench (1.5 mm), M-CT16-E instruction manual, CC-46 carrying case S018330
FDB-06 Scrap Collector S018329
CB-09 Replacement Cleaver Blade S018335
ARM-CT16-01 Replacement Fiber Clamp Pads S018373
AD-16A Fiber Adapter (up to 900 µm coating) S018328
AD-16B Fiber Adapter (up to 3.0 mm jacket) S018331
CC-46 Carrying Case S018374
CT16 Fiber Cleaver
Cleavers
Specifications
PARAMETER VALUE